	$V_{\rm eff} = 0$. The second
	이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는
	에 있는 것이 있다. 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것
	a se esperante en la companya de la La companya de la comp
•	1997年1月1日,1997年1月1日,1997年1月1日,1997年1月1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日 1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日,1997年1日
F	RM No. 1406-B-AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR-INTESTATE ESTATE.
Ν	AJ140
	and the second sec
	Oregon
S	nall Estate of:
	GEORGE FRANK DAVIS
	Deceased. INTESTATE ESTATE
S	Deceased.) INTESTATE ESTATE ATE OF OREGON, County of
-	The OF OREGON, County of) ss.
	I WALT DAVIS
TI TI	r of the above named decedent and a "claiming successor" to a portion of said decedent's estate as set forth below is affidavit is made pursuant to Oregon Revised Statutes, Sections 114,505 to 114,560
	Statutes, Sections 114.505 to 114.560.
	(1) Name of Decedent GEORGE FRANK DAVIS
	nicile/Post Office Address 48228 Highway 58 Space 32, Oakridge Oregon 540-24-3944
	(2) Decedent died March 1, 86 Long C
a c	rtified copy of decedent's death certificate is attached hereto;
	(3) A description of all of decederate
fair	market value of the personal property, is:
	the real property and the
	Real Property Legal Description (Including County) Vendors interest in Description (Including County)
	Real Property Legal Description (Including County) Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976
	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 in Volume m76 at Page 15304
	Real Property Legal Description (Including County) Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 In Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Dregon.
	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 in Volume m76 at Page 15304
	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 in Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon.
	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value In Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Records of Klamath County., Oregon. Personal Property Description
	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value In Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Becords of Klamath County., Oregon. Personal Property Description
	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value In Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Becords of Klamath County., Oregon. Personal Property Description
	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value In Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Becords of Klamath County., Oregon. Personal Property Description
	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value In Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Records of Klamath County. Oregon. Personal Property Description Fair Market Value
	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value in Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon. Personal Property Description Fair Market Value (4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been pranted in Oregon.
	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value In Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Records of Klamath County. Oregon. Personal Property Description Fair Market Value (4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon; (5) The decedent died intestate;
	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value In Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Records of Klamath County. Oregon. Personal Property Description Fair Market Value (4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon; (5) The decedent died intestate;
	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value in Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Records of Klamath County., Oregon. Personal Property Description Fair Market Value (4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon; (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known to affiant are:
 W 	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value In Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Records of Klamath County. Oregon. Personal Property Description Fair Market Value (4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon; (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known to affiant are: Name Last Known Address Y Davis
 	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value in Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Records of Klamath County., Oregon. Personal Property Description Fair Market Value (4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon; (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known to affiant are:
 	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value In Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Records of Klamath County. Oregon. Personal Property Description Fair Market Value (4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon; (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known to affiant are: Name Last Known Address Y Davis
	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Marker Value In Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Becords of Klamath County, Oregon. Personal Property Description Fair Market Value (4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon; (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known to affiant are: It Davis 82274 River Drive, Creswell, Oregon 97426 y Davis y Davis
	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value in Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon. Personal Property Description Fair Market Value (4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon; (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known to affiant are: Name Last Known Address y. Davis 82274 River Drive, Creswell, Oregon 97426 ymond Davis A copy of this affidavit charies at the second of the appoint of the second o
	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value in Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon. Personal Property Description Fair Market Value (4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon; (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known to affiant are: Name Last Known Address y. Davis 82274 River Drive, Creswell, Oregon 97426 ymond Davis A copy of this affidavit charies at the second of the appoint of the second o
 W R R R	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value in Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon. Personal Property Description Fair Market Value (4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon; (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known to affiant are: Last Known Address Y Davis 82274 River Drive, Creswell, Oregon 97426 Y Davis Market Value
 W R R	Vendors interest in Real Estate Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Pair Market Value In Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Records of Klamath County., Dregon. Personal Property Description Fair Market Value (4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon; (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known to affiant are: Name Last Known Address Yeavis A copy of this affidavit showing the date of filing and a copy of decedent's will will be delivered to each heir A copy of this affidavit showing the date of filing and a copy of decedent's will will be delivered to each heir (7) The interest in decedent's said property to which each heir is entitled is:
W R R R	Vendors interest in Real Estete Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value In Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Records of Klamath County. Oregon. Personal Property Description Fair Market Value (4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon; (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known to affiant are: It Davis B2274 River Drive, Creswell, Oregon 97426 Ymond Davis A copy of this affidavit showing the date of filing and a copy of decedent's will will be delivered to each heir at the heir's last known address stated above; (7) The interest in decedent's said property to which each heir is entitled is: Name It Davis
W R R R	Vendors interest in Real Estete Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value In Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm. Records. of Klamath. County., Oregon. Personal Property Description Fair Market Value (4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon; (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known to affiant are: Last Known Address It Davis 82271 River Drive, Cresvell, Oregon 97126 ymond Davis A copy of this affidavit showing the date of filing and a copy of decedent's will will be delivered to each heir at the heir's last known address stated above; 7) The interest in decedent's said property to which each heir is entitled is: Name At Davis Interest in decedent's said property to which each heir is entitled is: Name Interest
	Vendors interest in Real Estete Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value In Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm Records of Klamath County. Oregon. Personal Property Description Fair Market Value (4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon; (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known to affiant are: It Davis 82274 River Drive, Creswell, Oregon 97426 Ymond Davis A copy of this affidavit showing the date of filing and a copy of decedent's will will be delivered to each heir at the heir's last known address stated above; (7) The interest in decedent's said property to which each heir is entitled is: Name It Davis
W R R R	Vendors interest in Real Estete Contract recorded September 29, 1976 Fair Market Value In Volume m76 at Page 15304 Microfilm. Records. of Klamath. County., Oregon. Personal Property Description Fair Market Value (4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon; (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known to affiant are: Last Known Address It Davis 82271 River Drive, Cresvell, Oregon 97126 ymond Davis A copy of this affidavit showing the date of filing and a copy of decedent's will will be delivered to each heir at the heir's last known address stated above; 7) The interest in decedent's said property to which each heir is entitled is: Name At Davis Interest in decedent's said property to which each heir is entitled is: Name Interest

(8) Reasonable efforts have been made to ascertain creditors of the estate. The expenses of and claims against the estate remaining unpaid or on account of which the affiant or any other person is entitled to reimbursement from the estate, including the known or estimated amounts thereof and the names and addresses of the creditors, as known to the affiant are: Known or Estimated Amount Nature of Expense/Claim

23764

	Name of Creditor	Address	
	none		
		n an	
•••••			

A copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each creditor who has not been paid in full or mailed to the creditor at the last known address.

(9) The name and address of each person known to the affiant to assert a claim against the estate which the affiant disputes and the last known or estimated amount thereof: Known or Estimated Amount Address Name

none _____ _____

A copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each of the above or mailed to each person at each person's last known address.

(10) A copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be mailed or delivered to the Adult and Family Services Division, Estate Administration Section and to the Department of Revenue, Salem, Oregon.

(11) Claims against the estate not listed herein or in amounts larger than those listed herein may be barred

(a) A claim is presented to the affiant within four months of the filing of this affidavit at the following address: unless: ; or

(b) A personal representative of the estate is appointed within the time allowed under ORS 114.555;

(12) If there is listed one or more claims which the affiant disputes [See (9)], such claims may be barred unless:

(a) A petition for summary determination is filed within four months of the filing of this affidavit; or (b) A personal representative of the estate is appointed within the time allowed under ORS 114.555;

(13) A copy of this affidavit showing the date of filing or an abstract meeting the requirements of ORS 113.165(2), will be mailed or delivered with the required recording fee to the county clerk in each county where said decedent's real, property, if any, is located.

Bull He Me Walt Waris Walt Davis NOTARL Subscribed and sworn to before me on MURINIE. EF Carson Sint: Motary Public for Oregon. My commission expires Retur: mount

order no 16

.....

EXCERPT FROM ORS 114.515: "If the estate consists of personal property having a fair market value of \$25,000 or less, or real property having a fair market value of \$60,000 or less, or a combination of personal property having a fair market value of \$25,000 or less, and real property having a fair market value of \$60,000 or less, or a combination of personal property having a fair market value of \$60,000 or less, not less than 30 days after the death of the decadent, one or more of the claiming successors may file an affidavit with the clerk of the probate court in any county where there is venue for a proceeding seeking the appointment of a personal representative for the estate. The affidavit shall contain the information required by ORS 114,525 * * *,"

Page 2-AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR-INTESTATE ESTATE.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed for of	record at reques	$_$ A.D., 19 <u>90</u> at <u>12:14</u> Ottock <u>111:11</u> , and only the second secon	<u>190 </u>
	\$13.00	01 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Duilence Mullendere	
FEE	\$13.00		